
Timing : 10:00 AM - 08:00 PM | CONTACT  : 9121781711



30

30

30

60

80

250

UPPER LIPS

CHIN

FORE HEAD

EYE BROWS

SIDE LOCK

FULL FACE WITH EYE BROWS

THREADING Rs.

UPPER LIPS WAX

UNDER ARM WAX

3/4 HAND WAX

FULL HAND WAX

3/4 LEG WAX

FULL LEG WAX

ONLY FACE WAX

FULL BODY WAX

50

100

250

350

400

450

300

1500

Rs.WAXING  

Rs.BLEACH

UPPER LIP BLEACH

EYE BROW BLEACH

FULL FACE BLEACH

OXY LIFE BLEACH

DIAMOND BLEACH

FULL BODY BLEACH

D TAN

80

150

350

400

500

2500

500

Head Massage

Menicure

Pedicure

Body Spa Herbal

Body Polishing 

300

400

500

8000

4000

Rs.SPA



Rs.

FRONT CUT NORMAL

BABY  NAVI CUT

MEDIUM U CUT

DEEP U CUT

STRAIGHT CUT

MEDIUM NAVI CUT

HALF FEATHER CUT

LAYER CUT

STEP CUT

FULL FEATHER CUT

200

400

400

400

280

400

500

600

700

800

FULL HAIR HIGHLIGHTS

KERATINE

STRAIGHTENING

SMOOTHENING

5000

6000

7000

8000

HAIRS

Rs.HAIR TREATMENT

Rs.

CLEAN UP

FRUIT FACIAL

HERBAL FACIAL

SILVER FACIAL

GOLDEN FACIAL

PEARLS FACIAL

WHITE GLOW FACIAL

DIAMOND FACIAL

03 FACIAL

24 CARET FACIAL

WHITENING FACIAL

450

600

700

999

999

1000

1000

2000

2500

1400

1500

FACIALS



Rs.

Rs.

Make Up

3000

4000

5000

7000

NORMAL MAKEUP

PARTY MAKEUP

HD MAKE UP

BRIDAL MAKEUP

HALF HANDS

3/4 HANDS

FULL HANDS

LEGS

800

1200

2500

1000

MEHNDI

Rs.BLOW DRY

ONE HAIR STREAK HIGHLIGHT

HAIR WASH

ROOTS TOUCH UP

BLOW DRY

HALF HAIR CURLING

FULL HAIR CURLING

HAIR STRAIGHTNING/IRONNING

FULL HAIR COLOUR

500

250

1000

700

500

1000

800

Upto 5000


