

Timing: 10:00 AM - 08:00 PM | CONTACT: 9121781711



THREADING	Rs.		
UPPER LIPS	30	BLEACH	Rs.
CHIN	30	UPPER LIP BLEACH	80
FORE HEAD	30	EYE BROW BLEACH	150
EYE BROWS	60	FULL FACE BLEACH	350
	80	OXY LIFE BLEACH	400
SIDE LOCK		DIAMOND BLEACH	500
FULL FACE WITH EYE BROWS	250	FULL BODY BLEACH	2500
		D TAN	500
WAXING	Rs.		
UPPER LIPS WAX	50		
UNDER ARM WAX	100	SPA	Rs.
3/4 HAND WAX	250	Head Massage	300
FULL HAND WAX	350	Menicure	400
3/4 LEG WAX	400	Pedicure	500
FULL LEG WAX	450		
ONLY FACE WAX	300	Body Spa Herbal	8000
		Body Polishing	4000
FULL BODY WAX	1500		

FACIALS	Rs.	HAIRS	Rs.
CLEAN UP	450	FRONT CUT NORMAL	200
FRUIT FACIAL	600	BABY NAVI CUT	400
HERBAL FACIAL	700	MEDIUM U CUT	400
SILVER FACIAL	999	DEEP U CUT	400
GOLDEN FACIAL	999	STRAIGHT CUT	280
PEARLS FACIAL	1000	MEDIUM NAVI CUT	400
WHITE GLOW FACIAL	1000	HALF FEATHER CUT	500
DIAMOND FACIAL	2000	LAYER CUT	600
03 FACIAL	2500	STEP CUT	700
24 CARET FACIAL	1400	FULL FEATHER CUT	800
WHITENING FACIAL	1500		
		HAIR TREATMENT	Rs.
		FULL HAIR HIGHLIGHTS	5000
		KERATINE	6000
	0	STRAIGHTENING	7000
		SMOOTHENING	8000

BLOW DRY	Rs.
ONE HAIR STREAK HIGHLIGHT	500
HAIR WASH	250
ROOTS TOUCH UP	1000
BLOW DRY	700
HALF HAIR CURLING	500
FULL HAIR CURLING	1000
HAIR STRAIGHTNING/IRONNING	800
FULL HAIR COLOUR	Upto 5000



Make Up

NORMAL MAKEUP

PARTY MAKEUP

HD MAKE UP

BRIDAL MAKEUP



MEHNDI

HALF HANDS

3/4 HANDS

FULL HANDS

LEGS



Rs.

3000

4000

5000

7000

Rs.

800

1200

2500

1000